MTB-O Sprint Jelling

Startliste — MTB-O Sprint Jelling

2020-09-25

D/H-11

Emil Lindahl
Silas Hoffmann

Thea Hoffmann

Gertrud Riis Madsen

Anne Loftager

Katja Reibert Hansen
Nina Hoffmann

Runa Iversen

Tove Sonne Andersen

Ansa MaclLassen
Birgit Hausner

Ellis Byrgiel Sommer
Kirsten Brunstedt

Anke Dannowski

Birka @hlenschlzeger Nielsen
Camilla Sggaard

Christine Reibert Hansen
Cacilie Ruelgkke Christoffersen
Ea Lykke Otte

Nikoline Holm Splittorff

Berit Harfot
Charlotte Bergmann
Marianne Kjeldsen
Sanne Fisker

Magnus Lindahl
Stian Hoffmann

Rasmus Ravn Pedersen

Allan Jensen
Johan MaclLassen
Lukas Wilms

2250 meter

OK Melfar
OK Sorg

2825 meter
OK Sorg

4525 meter
Rold Skov OK

4675 meter

Viborg OK
Allerad OK

OK Sorg
Horsens OK

OK JST Birkerad

2825 meter

Rold Skov OK
OK S.G.

OK @ST Birkerad
OK QST Birkergd

5475 meter

OK JST Birkerad
Silkeborg OK

Horsens OK

Allergd OK

OK JST Birkergd
Aalborg Orienteringsklub
FIF Hillerad

4525 meter

Horsens OK

Allergd OK

Aalborg Orienteringsklub
Lyngby OK

2475 meter

OK Melfar
OK Sorg

5475 meter
OK GORM

6200 meter

Silkeborg OK
Rold Skov OK
Kiel

Start

8196911
8170610

Start
8180605

Start
8656163

Start

8269160
8662159
8250573
8661588
8646090

Start

8240449
8662156
263562

8130748

Start

780615

8670225
8140891
8145145
8240592
8362476
8160599

Start

8002520
8009101
8420188
8664219

Start

8631617
8280807

Start
1421008

Start

8640539
8261082
8050006

Side 1 af 2

23-09-2020



MTB-O Sprint Jelling

Morten Ingmar Ornhagen Jgrgensen
Peter Reibert Hansen

Rasmus Sgrensen

Thomas Steinthal

Allan Skouboe
Allan Thesbjerg
Jacob Skovsgaard
Kim Lindahl
Kristian M. Jligaard
Martin Thorwart

Anders Harfot
Bjarke Sucksdorff
Bjgrn Sommer

Carl Peter Noe
Finn Johannsen
Henrik Holm

Jan Mgller

Jogrn Svensen

Kent Lodberg

Louis Steinthal
Thomas Sgrensen
Tommy Damsgaard
Troels Bent Hansen
Uffe Spanner

Christian Strandgaard
Kurt Petersen

Niels Duedahl

Per Seidelin

Sven Madsen

Sgren Tarp

Torben Hansen

Bent Skjoldborg
Erik Damgaard
Jan Hausner
Jes Henrik Steen
Klaus Olsen

John Rasmussen
Ole Hoffmann

Per Allan Pedersen
Saren Bjgrngen
Tage V. Andersen

Oprettet af MeOS 3.7SD.1221: 23-09-2020 17:56:21

OK Snab
Allerad OK
OK Melfar
FIF Hillerad

5475 meter

Horsens OK
Horsens OK
Viborg OK
OK Melfar
OK GORM
Preetzer TSV

5475 meter

Horsens OK

Allergd OK

Aarhus 1900 Orientering
Silkeborg OK

Ballerup OK

OK GORM

Aalborg Orienteringsklub
Viborg OK

OK Pan

FIF Hillerad

OK Melfar

Viborg OK

Allergd OK

OK Pan

4675 meter

Allergd OK
Faaborg OK

OK JST Birkergd
Lyngby OK

OK FROS

OK Pan

OK FROS

4525 meter

OK Vendelboerne
Faaborg OK

OK S.G.

OK JST Birkerad
Tisvilde Hegn OK

2825 meter

Silkeborg OK

OK FROS

OK FROS

OK JST Birkergd
OK JST Birkergd

8037100
8290171
8300595
8180499

Start

8661590
8661585
8196913
8645173
8643035
8197409

Start

8661580
8009105
8196919
8196910
8646076
1410574
8161062
8426455
8196914
8300866
8636969
8631618
8664222
8196918

Start

8620886
428893

8271048
8664211
8196915
8196916
8196917

Start

2086035
8196912
8662157
8664252
8638413

Start

8664486
8657159
8002518
8120444
8664231

Side 2 af 2

23-09-2020



